PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 26" OUTRAGE
DOGUMENT CONTROL NO: PE2600R10.

o [ am [ o sesoneron e
01| 2 [EA | PEDESTAL, ALUM. 22” FLUTED 1027192
02 [12 [EA.[ SCREW. MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1 3/4" PFH _[1007889
03 [12 [EA.[ WASHER, FENDER #1/4” 0169365 |
04 [12 [EA.[NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 100978
05 EA.| BRACE, PED SEAT ALUM. 1030261 |
06| 4 [EA.| SCREW, MACRINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2 00859
07 EA.[ SEAT, HELWM 027234
08 EA.| CUSHION, PEDESTAL SEAT W/B/R WHT/GRY | 100733
09 EA.| FRAME, T-TOP BRUSHED ALUMINUM 06285
10 EA.| LIGHT, NAV MASTHEAD COMBO 12 3/4 122563
11 EA.|LIGHT, DOME MNT PLASTIC WHT W/O SW\TCH 041268
2 EA.| SCREW. ACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/4” PH 015174
3 EA.| NUT, ACORN #1/4-20 0152538 |
4 EA.[ WASHER, STAR #1/4-20 1008929 |
5 EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #17/4-70 X 3" FPH 100862
61 4 [EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #8 X 1/2° 101057
7 EA.| DOOR. T-TOP_W/BOX i 107327
g EA.| TUBING, ELECTRIC BOX_RIGGING 1070747
9[8[ EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 1" POH T008481
0|18 [EA.| WASHER, FLAT #8 0152900
1|18 [EA.| NUT, LOCK #8-32 1009927
2 EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #1/4=20 X 1 _1/4 015326.
3 EA.| OUTRIGGERS, TOP GUN POLES 1078153
4 EA.| BOLSTER, BOW PORT WHITE/GREY 1083239
5 EA.[ BOLSTER, BOW STRBD WHITE/GREY 1063247
6 EA.[ BOLSTER, BOW CENTER WHITE/GREY 1063254
7 EA.[ CUSH OW B/R BOW PORT 1063180
g EA.[ CUSH Ow_/BR_BOW STRBD 1063171
9 EA.| CUSHION, BOW PORT WHITE/GREY 1063130
0 EA.| CUSHION, BOW STRBD WHITE/GREY 1063122
31 EA.| WASHER, STAR 1/4 1008929
32 EA.| WASHER, FLAT #1/4 0152926
33 EA. HEX #1/4=20 0152645
34 EA. EJLSTER AFT PORT WHITE/GREY 1063213
35 EA.| BOLSTER, AFT STRBD WHITE/GREY 1063221
36 EA.| SIN 12" DIA. X 7" DEEP 1063445
37 EA.[ WASHEDOWN, SPRAYER WHITE 1058858
38 EA.[ TANK, WATER 20 GALLON 1033521
39 EA.[ TANK, BRACKET 2° X 2" X 1/4" 1030469
40 EA.[ PLATE, DECK WATER 45 DEGREE NECK 1057454
41 EA.| SHOWER, SPRAY NOZZEL ANGLE BASE 0785246
2 EA.| TEE, ACETAL /2" NPT 206003
3 EA.| ELBOW, ACETAL 172" X 1/2" X 90" 172551
44| 1 |EA.| NUT/RING/CONE, 1/2" X 3/8 158501
5 EA.| PUMP, FRESH WATER 2.8 MP 504969
6 EA.| VALVE BALL, 2 WAY MARELON 0581355
J\-EA- ===
B8] 1 [EA.| THRU—HULL, BRASS 1" X 4 7/8" 0861153
S| 1 [EA.[PUMP, HEAD SYSTEM WASTE 12VOLT 1110808
50 1 [EA[TEE, PVC 1.5 X 1.5" X 1.5" BARB 1037027
51] 7 [EA.[ VALVE, CHECK 1 1/2" BOSWORTH 1031749
520 — [EA[— -

53 EA.| THRU-HULL, PLASTIC 2" SCUPPER 0628081
541 1 [EA.| PLATE, DECK WASTE 0291757
55 EA.[ VENT, FUEL TANK 3/4 0859157
56 EA.| TANK, HOLDING 10_GALLON 1063064
57 EA.| CABINET, HDPE FWD W/QO PORTA POTTI 1062603
58 EA.| PANEL, MACERATOR SWITCH 1063049
59 EA.| SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON W/COVER 1031814
0 EA.| SWITCH, WASTE PUMP W/KEY 1031822
1 EA.| PUMP, HEAD MACERATOR 34841
2 EA.[ELBOW, PVC | 1/2" X 1 1/2° X 90° 0141515
3 EA.[ VALVE. BALL 2-WAY 3/4" 0557959
4 EA.| VALVE, BALL 2-WAY 1~ 0581355
5 EATTALPIECE, NAR 157 X 157 ¥ 00" BARE [ 0035458
56 EA.| THRU-HULL, BRASS 1" X 4 7, 0861153
57 EA.[ELBOW, MAR 1" X 1" X 30" Hien 0995555
68 EA.| ELBOW. MAR 1/2" X 5/8" X 90" BARE 0995563
69| - |EA - ===
70 EA.| HEAD, PORTABLE SILVER PLATE 0130708
71 EA. OCK #1/4-20 1009786
72| 4 |EA. E\ APPING A X _3/4" POH 0150797
73 (4 [EA. APPING #14A X 17 1008689
74| 4 [EA[SC APPING #10A X 17 1008739
75[ 2 [EA.[SC APPING #6A X 1 1/4" POH 008556
76| 4 [EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #14A X 1 1/27 PPH 008697
77|12 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 _1/2" POH 008515
781 4 [EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #6A X 3/4" POH 008564
79| 4 [EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #14A X 1 1 008747
0 EA.| SCREW. MACHINE #10-24 X 1 _1/4" POH | 1008424
81 EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #10A X 1" PTH 008739
2 EA. | WA! ﬁER FENDER 1/47 X 1 1/4” 0189365
S I = I
4| 4 [EA.| WASHER, FENDER #1/4" X 1 1/47 0189385
5[4 [EA.[NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
G —[EA-
7 EA | FIBERGLASS PART, LEANING POST TOP 118132
g EA | FIBERGLASS PART, LEANING POST BOTTOM | 1118124
89 EA| FRAME, LEAN POST GRAB RAIL 062876
0 EA[LID, HOPE LEAN POST SEAFOAM 062728
T EA | HOLDER, HDPE LEADER/TOOL 062702
2 EA LEAN POST STBD WHT/GRY 063148
3 EA USHION, LEAN POST PORT WHT/GRY 063155
4 EA USHION, B/R W/ HARDWARE WHT/GRY 07395
5 EA | HOLDER, ROD FLUSH MT BW _LOGO 03528
6 EA | SCRE! MACHINE 1 4720 x_1.50" POH 01043
7 EA | WASHER, FLAT 174" 015292
812 [ EA | NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK 1/4-20 1007764
5[ 1 [EA[CLIP, LADDER 001578
100 2 | EA| DRAIN SLEEVE, F DT 5 s" W/BwD 10600760
01| 6 [EA | SCREW, MACHINE 1/4-20 1008580
02| 1 [EA| SCREW. MACHINE #6-32 x ep 7008671
03| 2 |EA | SCREW. MACHINE #8-52 x 1.50 PTH 1010109
4] 3 [ FT | WEBBING, BW—97 STRAP_NYLON 1 1030105
05| .7 | FT | HOSE, SANI/CHEMICAL TDX 5/8 124719

[106] 3 |EA | SCREW. TAPPING #10A x 17 PTH 1008739

[107] 6 |EA ASHER, FENDER 1/4” x 1.257 SS 0189385

o8| 2 |EA UT, LOCK 8-32 SC 1009927

[109] 2 [EA | WASHER, FLAT #5 SS 0152900
T0[17 | EA | SCREW. TAPPING #6A x 1/2" PFH 1010362
1[4 [EA [ WASHER, FENDER 13/64 x 1" 55 1008846
2| 4 [EA|RIVET, POP/BLIND 3/16" x 5/8  ALUM. | 0189415
3[ T [EA|NUT, LOCK #6-32 5C 1009810
4| T [EA | WASHER, FLAT #6 S5 0153858 |
5[ 1 [EA| COOLER, 94QT. WHITE 1016435
3 EA | HOOK, PLAS COOLER 1/8" WHT. 1043181
7| 4 |EA| SCREW. TAPPING #8A x 5/8" PTH 010925
8/ 8 |FT ORD, SHOCK/BUNGEE 3/8” BULK BLK 039528 |
9] 4 |EA ORD, SHOCK BUNGEE CLAMP 3/8" DIA. 020023
0| 4 |EA ORD, SHOCK BUNGEE 3/8" SPRING 020056
121[12 [ EA [ SCREW A\L1024><78PFH 10099
2[12 [EA | WASHER, FLA 015291
S TE T re o Took #10-24 5C 100777
4] 6 [EA| SCREW, TAPPING #14A x 5 PPH 1010628 |
5[ 6 [EASCREW, TAPPING #14A x 1.5 PPH T008598 |




